UFO LED High Bay Battery Backup
SBC Series
Commercial & Emergency
LIGHTIDE
UFO LED High Bay
Factory-Assembly
Battery Backup
Industrial LED UFO high bay lighting fixture

ENVIRONMENTAL SYSTEM
w Outdoor wet/damp location
ORDER INFORMATION Sample Number:  LT-SBC-150W-27K-EMA-Std.
Com. Series Wattage CCT Voltage Control Mode Duration (EMA)
LT SBC 80W
100W
120W
150W
160W
200W
250W
27K=2700K
30K=3000K
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
57K=5700K
65K=6500K
S     100-277VAC
M    120-347VAC
 DA=    DALI   Dimming
PS=   Photocell
MS=  Motion sensor
EM=  Emergency Kit   (Factory-Assembly)
EMH=Emergency Kit (Field-Assembly)
CR=   Clear Reflector
Std.=90    Min.
2H   = 120  Min.
3H   = 180  Min.
Ø9 1/2"
UFO LED High bay lights battery backup not only can provide excellent lighting efficacy for regular illumination, but
also offer reliable backup lighting in an emergency. These emergency lights are made to last for a long time with their
quality construction and durable materials such as tempered glass or polycarbonate lenses and aluminum housings.
Our emergency lights are available in your choice of battery to accommodate your space with ease and affordability.
DIMENSION
AR60=Al Reflector (60°)
AR90=Al Reflector (90°)
CR16=16" Clear Reflector
CR19=19" Clear Reflector
MS=Mo�on Sensor
Microwave
ACCESSORIES
Spec  |  4
1
2
3
/5
"
Ø11"
LT-UBA280B-80W-EMA
LT-UBA320B-100W-EMA
LT-UBA320B-150W-EMA
LT-UBA400B-200W-EMA
LT-UBA400B-240W-EMA
 Lightide Manufactory Co., Ltd.
   www.lightideled.com  |  sales@lightideled.com
 UFO LED High Bay Battery Backup
SBC
Catalog# Type
Comment
Project Date
Commercial & Emergency
LIGHTIDE
Version  2023V1
NO. Model# Carton Size (LXWXH) G.W./ CTN QTY/CTN
1 LT-SBC-100W-EM,  LT-SBC-150W-EM 33x33x35 c m 5.5  Kg 1pc
2 LT-SBC-200W-EM, LT-SBC-250W-EM 37x37x35  cm 7.5  Kg 1pc
INSTALLATION  GUIDE
PACKAGE